Gazelle Race Timing - IRFHM 5K Overall Finishers

Position Bib
1 294
2 263
3 230
4 285
5 198
6 286
7 29

8 18

9 168
10 202
11 169
12 251
13 36

14 194
15 159
16 249
17 257
18 292
19 269
20 267
21 158
22 70

23 208
24 184
25 192
26 204
27 166
28 205
29 225
30 187
31 211
32 259
33 227
34 165
35 231
36 264
37 171
38 148
39 201
40 221
41 277
42 261
43 220
44 173
45 248
46 233
47 255
48 253
49 238
50 229
51 161
52 46

53 243

Name

Jarrett Newby
James Wilson
Tom Ryan

Gary Fancher
Martin Hahn
Brittany Spritzer
Sara Korba
Steve Seepersaud
Mindy Conning
Stefanie Hranek
Michael Cordi
Kayla Velie
Nathan VanWhy
Danielle Gomolka
Eddy Brink

John Vasilopoulos
Glenn Whittington
Terry Pritchard
Dustin Sherman
Ron DellaPenta
Sarah Brink
Wendy Buttner
Melinda Ligeikis
Matthew Farrell
Kenneth Galbraith
Stephen Jones
Monica Chiao
Austin Kretzmer
Larry Pease
Patrick Fitzgerald
Lisa Mallery
Terri Woodford
Kirsten Reynolds
Rosa Carlini
Jasmine Sadler
Kristina Hayes
Lindsey Crawford
Aaron Anderson
Kevin Hoehn

Lisa Norton
Harry Back
Sarah Yurka
Robert Nolan
John Cummings
Andrea Vaioli
David Salomons
Jacqui Covert
Jennifer Voorhees
Barbara Small
Jonathan Roma
John Cadden
Jessica Burke
David Stephens

Time

00:17:32.2
00:17:53.2
00:19:44.5
00:20:45.6
00:21:27.0
00:21:29.8
00:22:05.9
00:22:53.4
00:23:15.9
00:23:33.1
00:23:36.5
00:23:50.8
00:23:53.7
00:24:08.5
00:24:17.2
00:24:17.5
00:24:23.5
00:24:33.2
00:24:39.5
00:24:52.1
00:24:46.8
00:24:47.8
00:24:57.7
00:25:14.3
00:25:44.3
00:25:49.4
00:26:12.4
00:25:45.8
00:26:15.6
00:26:32.6
00:26:35.0
00:26:43.4
00:26:51.4
00:26:51.8
00:27:00.3
00:27:00.3
00:27:07.2
00:27:08.3
00:27:16.3
00:27:23.8
00:27:26.7
00:27:26.8
00:27:28.5
00:27:31.7
00:27:35.1
00:27:35.1
00:27:35.6
00:27:35.6
00:27:50.0
00:27:50.7
00:28:08.1
00:28:12.9
00:28:25.3

Pace

00:05:39.0
00:05:46.0
00:06:22.0
00:06:42.0
00:06:55.0
00:06:56.0
00:07:07.0
00:07:23.0
00:07:30.0
00:07:36.0
00:07:37.0
00:07:41.0
00:07:42.0
00:07:47.0
00:07:50.0
00:07:50.0
00:07:52.0
00:07:55.0
00:07:57.0
00:08:01.0
00:07:59.0
00:08:00.0
00:08:03.0
00:08:08.0
00:08:18.0
00:08:20.0
00:08:27.0
00:08:18.0
00:08:28.0
00:08:34.0
00:08:35.0
00:08:37.0
00:08:40.0
00:08:40.0
00:08:43.0
00:08:43.0
00:08:45.0
00:08:45.0
00:08:48.0
00:08:50.0
00:08:51.0
00:08:51.0
00:08:52.0
00:08:53.0
00:08:54.0
00:08:54.0
00:08:54.0
00:08:54.0
00:08:59.0
00:08:59.0
00:09:05.0
00:09:06.0
00:09:10.0

Age
31
35
62
57
59
32
31
45
43
30
59
30
34
23
47
55
54
40
34
52
45
56
32
49
22
30
52
23
64
57
59
54
46
27
36
35
24
24
64
50
48
34
58
54
37
52
53
45
60
35
55
31
65

Gender
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Age Rank

1st 5K Male

1st Male 30-39
1st Male 60-69
1st Male 50-59
2nd Male 50-59
1st 5K Female
1st Female 30-39
1st Male 40-49
1st Female 40-49
2nd Female 30-39
3rd Male 50-59
3rd Female 30-39
2nd Male 30-39
1st Female 20-29
2nd Male 40-49
4th Male 50-59
5th Male 50-59
3rd Male 40-49
3rd Male 30-39
6th Male 50-59
2nd Female 40-49
1st Female 50-59
4th Female 30-39
4th Male 40-49
1st Male 20-29
4th Male 30-39
2nd Female 50-59
2nd Male 20-29
2nd Male 60-69
7th Male 50-59
3rd Female 50-59
4th Female 50-59
3rd Female 40-49
2nd Female 20-29
5th Female 30-39
6th Female 30-39
3rd Female 20-29
3rd Male 20-29
3rd Male 60-69
5th Female 50-59
5th Male 40-49
7th Female 30-39
8th Male 50-59
9th Male 50-59
8th Female 30-39
10th Male 50-59
6th Female 50-59
4th Female 40-49
1st Female 60-69
5th Male 30-39
11th Male 50-59
9th Female 30-39
4th Male 60-69



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

213
193
279
252
234
206
250
241
246
207
236
157
219
164
295
245
85

290
151
197
185
155
232
218
191
212
216
228
222
186
195
53

150
224
189
217
291
289
183
160
196
172
153
174
262
274
178
200
240
237
167
223
170
190
152
239

Traci Martinez
Charles Gaylord
Jerry Rushak
April Vining-McDon:
Lorene Sanderson
Tom LaSarso
Lynette Vayo
Ashley Stephens
Kevin Thayne
Rebekah Lawson
Beth Seliga
Meggan Bovier
Nancy Newby
Jessica Carl
Randy Reynolds
Joshua Testani
Dawn DeVita
Matt Schneider
Timothy Barnes
Ava Guillon

Fil Fata

Alicia Bocek
Chris Saldi
Yvonne Newell
Jacob Gagnon
Melissa Martin
Carol Moore
Stephanie Rivero
Robin Novi

Mike Fata
Debbie Grassi

Ed DeSantis
Tara Barnes
Sherette Parker
Kimberly Frechen
Sara Morey
Elaine Schneider
Ali Newby
Jackie Evans
Bryan Burke
Karen Guillon
Kitty Cummings
Mandy Blackwell
Wendy Cummings
Angela Zick
Diane Barton
Denise Dedman
Sylvia Hodel
Scott Stanley
Amber Smacher
Beth Congdon
William Ondrako
Sarah Crampton
Elizabeth French
Anne Berent
Ashley Smith

00:28:49.3
00:28:50.6
00:29:05.0
00:29:10.4
00:29:11.6
00:29:17.5
00:29:33.9
00:29:35.1
00:29:40.2
00:30:02.0
00:30:03.8
00:29:57.9
00:30:30.9
00:30:34.7
00:30:44.4
00:30:29.2
00:31:34.0
00:31:34.3
00:31:31.1
00:32:10.5
00:32:20.0
00:32:20.6
00:32:37.5
00:32:29.5
00:32:40.1
00:32:50.2
00:32:55.7
00:32:56.6
00:32:58.3
00:33:12.9
00:33:43.8
00:33:31.5
00:33:56.7
00:34:15.4
00:34:11.3
00:34:35.2
00:34:43.1
00:34:58.1
00:35:00.1
00:35:06.9
00:35:17.9
00:35:25.7
00:35:26.7
00:35:58.4
00:36:01.1
00:36:50.2
00:36:48.5
00:37:24.1
00:38:12.2
00:38:13.2
00:39:34.2
00:40:20.4
00:40:30.1
00:41:20.2
00:43:17.5
00:44:29.8

00:09:18.0
00:09:18.0
00:09:23.0
00:09:25.0
00:09:25.0
00:09:27.0
00:09:32.0
00:09:33.0
00:09:34.0
00:09:41.0
00:09:42.0
00:09:40.0
00:09:50.0
00:09:52.0
00:09:55.0
00:09:50.0
00:10:11.0
00:10:11.0
00:10:10.0
00:10:23.0
00:10:26.0
00:10:26.0
00:10:31.0
00:10:29.0
00:10:32.0
00:10:35.0
00:10:37.0
00:10:37.0
00:10:38.0
00:10:43.0
00:10:53.0
00:10:49.0
00:10:57.0
00:11:03.0
00:11:02.0
00:11:09.0
00:11:12.0
00:11:17.0
00:11:17.0
00:11:19.0
00:11:23.0
00:11:25.0
00:11:26.0
00:11:36.0
00:11:37.0
00:11:53.0
00:11:52.0
00:12:04.0
00:12:19.0
00:12:20.0
00:12:46.0
00:13:01.0
00:13:04.0
00:13:20.0
00:13:58.0
00:14:21.0

25
46
36
36
42
56
40
32
61
55
50
30
62
26
59
38
54
39
34
14
35
38
50
65
25
42
33
25
56
41
68
54
38
40
30
39
40
32
44
34
38
56
41
48
42
60
50
65
39
35
43
65
31
39
54
22

4th Female 20-29
6th Male 40-49
6th Male 30-39
10th Female 30-39
5th Female 40-49
12th Male 50-59
6th Female 40-49
11th Female 30-39
5th Male 60-69
7th Female 50-59
8th Female 50-59
12th Female 30-39
2nd Female 60-69
5th Female 20-29
13th Male 50-59
7th Male 30-39
9th Female 50-59
8th Male 30-39
9th Male 30-39

10th Male 30-39
13th Female 30-39
10th Female 50-59
3rd Female 60-69
4th Male 20-29
7th Female 40-49
14th Female 30-39
6th Female 20-29
11th Female 50-59
7th Male 40-49
4th Female 60-69
14th Male 50-59
15th Female 30-39
8th Female 40-49
16th Female 30-39
17th Female 30-39
9th Female 40-49
18th Female 30-39
10th Female 40-49
11th Male 30-39
19th Female 30-39
12th Female 50-59
11th Female 40-49
12th Female 40-49
13th Female 40-49
5th Female 60-69
13th Female 50-59
6th Female 60-69
12th Male 30-39
20th Female 30-39
14th Female 40-49
6th Male 60-69
21st Female 30-39
22nd Female 30-39
14th Female 50-59
7th Female 20-29



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

235
283
284
176
177
209
282
182
260
215
175
188
163
162
272
181
180
149

Suzanne Schneider 00:45:37.4

Misa Morreall
Edmond Morreall
Kathleen Davila
Ana Davila

00:49:17.4
00:49:18.6
00:50:30.0
00:50:29.2

Katherine Loveland 00:51:04.7

Stephanie Gilfillan
Alicia Evans

Tim Woodward
Melanie McKitrick
Karen Cummings
Maureen Forshee
Troy Carey
Shawn Carey
Charlene Richner
Steve Drake
Erica Drake

Deb Barnes

00:51:03.8
00:51:45.1
00:51:53.5
00:52:00.4
00:52:17.1
00:52:17.5
00:57:39.1
00:57:39.8
00:57:38.7
01:06:25.7
01:06:25.7
01:20:00.0

00:14:43.0
00:15:54.0
00:15:54.0
00:16:17.0
00:16:17.0
00:16:28.0
00:16:28.0
00:16:42.0
00:16:44.0
00:16:46.0
00:16:52.0
00:16:52.0
00:18:36.0
00:18:36.0
00:18:35.0
00:21:25.0
00:21:25.0
00:25:48.0

56
24
48
54
23
34
34
25
27
46
45
34
23
25
50
42
41
66

15th Female 50-59
8th Female 20-29
8th Male 40-49
16th Female 50-59
9th Female 20-29
23rd Female 30-39
24th Female 30-39
10th Female 20-29
5th Male 20-29
15th Female 40-49
16th Female 40-49
25th Female 30-39
6th Male 20-29
7th Male 20-29
17th Female 50-59
9th Male 40-49
17th Female 40-49
7th Female 60-69



