Gazelle Race Timing - IRFHM 5K Overall Finishers

Position	Bib	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank
1	294	Jarrett Newby	00:17:32.2	00:05:39.0	31	М	1st 5K Male
2	263	James Wilson	00:17:53.2	00:05:46.0	35	М	1st Male 30-39
3	230	Tom Ryan	00:19:44.5	00:06:22.0	62	М	1st Male 60-69
4	285	Gary Fancher	00:20:45.6	00:06:42.0	57	М	1st Male 50-59
5	198	, Martin Hahn	00:21:27.0	00:06:55.0	59	М	2nd Male 50-59
6	286	Brittany Spritzer	00:21:29.8	00:06:56.0	32	F	1st 5K Female
7	29	Sara Korba	00:22:05.9	00:07:07.0	31	F	1st Female 30-39
8	18	Steve Seepersaud	00:22:53.4	00:07:23.0	45	М	1st Male 40-49
9	168	Mindy Conning	00:23:15.9	00:07:30.0	43	F	1st Female 40-49
10	202	Stefanie Hranek	00:23:33.1	00:07:36.0	30	F	2nd Female 30-39
11	169	Michael Cordi	00:23:36.5	00:07:37.0	59	M	3rd Male 50-59
12	251	Kayla Velie	00:23:50.8	00:07:41.0	30	F	3rd Female 30-39
13	36	Nathan VanWhy	00:23:53.7	00:07:42.0	34	M	2nd Male 30-39
14	194	Danielle Gomolka	00:24:08.5	00:07:47.0	23	F	1st Female 20-29
15	159	Eddy Brink	00:24:17.2	00:07:50.0	47	M	2nd Male 40-49
16	249	John Vasilopoulos	00:24:17.5	00:07:50.0	55	М	4th Male 50-59
17	257	Glenn Whittington		00:07:52.0	54	M	5th Male 50-59
18	292	Terry Pritchard	00:24:33.2	00:07:55.0	40	M	3rd Male 40-49
19	269	Dustin Sherman	00:24:39.5	00:07:57.0	34	M	3rd Male 30-39
20	267	Ron DellaPenta	00:24:52.1	00:08:01.0	52	M	6th Male 50-59
21	158	Sarah Brink	00:24:46.8	00:07:59.0	45	F	2nd Female 40-49
22	70	Wendy Buttner	00:24:47.8	00:08:00.0	56	F	1st Female 50-59
23	208	Melinda Ligeikis	00:24:57.7	00:08:03.0	32	F	4th Female 30-39
24	184	Matthew Farrell	00:25:14.3	00:08:08.0	49	M	4th Male 40-49
25	192	Kenneth Galbraith	00:25:44.3	00:08:18.0	22	M	1st Male 20-29
26	204	Stephen Jones	00:25:49.4	00:08:20.0	30	M	4th Male 30-39
27	166	Monica Chiao	00:26:12.4	00:08:27.0	52	F	2nd Female 50-59
28	205	Austin Kretzmer	00:25:45.8	00:08:18.0	23	M	2nd Male 20-29
29	225	Larry Pease	00:26:15.6	00:08:28.0	64	M	2nd Male 60-69
30	187	Patrick Fitzgerald	00:26:32.6	00:08:34.0	57	M	7th Male 50-59
31	211	Lisa Mallery	00:26:35.0	00:08:35.0	59	F	3rd Female 50-59
32	259	Terri Woodford	00:26:43.4	00:08:37.0	54	F	4th Female 50-59
33	227	Kirsten Reynolds	00:26:51.4	00:08:40.0	46	F	3rd Female 40-49
34	165	Rosa Carlini	00:26:51.8	00:08:40.0	27	F	2nd Female 20-29
35	231	Jasmine Sadler	00:27:00.3	00:08:43.0	36	F	5th Female 30-39
36	264	Kristina Hayes	00:27:00:3	00:08:43.0	35	F	6th Female 30-39
37	171	Lindsey Crawford	00:27:00.3	00:08:45.0	24	F	3rd Female 20-29
38	148	Aaron Anderson	00:27:07.2	00:08:45.0	24	M	3rd Male 20-29
39	201	Kevin Hoehn	00:27:16.3	00:08:48.0	64	M	3rd Male 60-69
40	221	Lisa Norton	00:27:10.5	00:08:50.0	50	F	5th Female 50-59
41	277	Harry Back	00:27:25.0	00:08:51.0	48	M	5th Male 40-49
42	261	Sarah Yurka	00:27:26.8	00:08:51.0	34	F	7th Female 30-39
43	220	Robert Nolan	00:27:28.5	00:08:52.0	58	M	8th Male 50-59
44	173	John Cummings	00:27:20.3	00:08:53.0	54	M	9th Male 50-59
45	248	Andrea Vaioli	00:27:35.1	00:08:54.0	3 7	F	8th Female 30-39
45 46	233	David Salomons	00:27:35.1	00:08:54.0	52	M	10th Male 50-59
47	255	Jacqui Covert	00:27:35.6	00:08:54.0	53	F	6th Female 50-59
		•					4th Female 40-49
48 40	253	Jennifer Voorhees Barbara Small	00:27:35.6	00:08:54.0	45 60	F F	
49 50	238	Jonathan Roma	00:27:50.0	00:08:59.0			1st Female 60-69 5th Male 30-39
50 51	229	John Cadden	00:27:50.7	00:08:59.0	35 55	M M	
51 52	161 46	John Cadden Jessica Burke	00:28:08.1	00:09:05.0	55 21	M F	11th Male 50-59 9th Female 30-39
52 52	46 242		00:28:12.9	00:09:06.0	31 65		
53	243	David Stephens	00:28:25.3	00:09:10.0	65	М	4th Male 60-69

54	213	Traci Martinez	00:28:49.3	00:09:18.0	25	F	4th Female 20-29
55	193	Charles Gaylord	00:28:50.6	00:09:18.0	46	М	6th Male 40-49
56	279	Jerry Rushak	00:29:05.0	00:09:23.0	36	M	6th Male 30-39
57	252	April Vining-McDon	:00:29:10.4	00:09:25.0	36	F	10th Female 30-39
58	234	Lorene Sanderson	00:29:11.6	00:09:25.0	42	F	5th Female 40-49
59	206	Tom LaSarso	00:29:17.5	00:09:27.0	56	М	12th Male 50-59
60	250	Lynette Vayo	00:29:33.9	00:09:32.0	40	F	6th Female 40-49
61	241	Ashley Stephens	00:29:35.1	00:09:33.0	32	F	11th Female 30-39
62	246	Kevin Thayne	00:29:40.2	00:09:34.0	61	M	5th Male 60-69
63	207	Rebekah Lawson	00:30:02.0	00:09:41.0	55	F	7th Female 50-59
64	236	Beth Seliga	00:30:03.8	00:09:42.0	50	F	8th Female 50-59
65	157	Meggan Bovier	00:29:57.9	00:09:40.0	30	F	12th Female 30-39
66	219	Nancy Newby	00:30:30.9	00:09:50.0	62	F	2nd Female 60-69
67	164	Jessica Carl	00:30:34.7	00:09:52.0	26	F	5th Female 20-29
68	295	Randy Reynolds	00:30:44.4	00:09:55.0	59	М	13th Male 50-59
69	245	Joshua Testani	00:30:29.2	00:09:50.0	38	М	7th Male 30-39
70	85	Dawn DeVita	00:31:34.0	00:10:11.0	54	F	9th Female 50-59
71	290	Matt Schneider	00:31:34.3	00:10:11.0	39	M	8th Male 30-39
72	151	Timothy Barnes	00:31:31.1	00:10:11.0	34	M	9th Male 30-39
73	197	Ava Guillon	00:32:10.5	00:10:23.0	14	F	Juli Flaic 30 33
73 74	185	Fil Fata	00:32:10.0	00:10:26.0	35	M	10th Male 30-39
75 75	155	Alicia Bocek	00:32:20.6	00:10:26.0	38	F	13th Female 30-39
76	232	Chris Saldi	00:32:37.5	00:10:20:0	50	r F	10th Female 50-59
70 77	218	Yvonne Newell	00:32:37.5	00:10:31.0	65	F	3rd Female 60-69
77 78	191		00:32:29.3		25	М	4th Male 20-29
76 79	212	Jacob Gagnon Melissa Martin	00:32:50.2	00:10:32.0	42	F	7th Female 40-49
				00:10:35.0		г F	
80	216	Carol Moore	00:32:55.7	00:10:37.0	33	r F	14th Female 30-39
81	228	Stephanie Rivero	00:32:56.6	00:10:37.0	25		6th Female 20-29
82	222	Robin Novi	00:32:58.3	00:10:38.0	56	F	11th Female 50-59
83	186	Mike Fata	00:33:12.9	00:10:43.0	41	M	7th Male 40-49
84	195	Debbie Grassi	00:33:43.8	00:10:53.0	68	F	4th Female 60-69
85	53	Ed DeSantis	00:33:31.5	00:10:49.0	54	M	14th Male 50-59
86	150	Tara Barnes	00:33:56.7	00:10:57.0	38	F -	15th Female 30-39
87	224	Sherette Parker	00:34:15.4	00:11:03.0	40	F	8th Female 40-49
88	189	Kimberly Frechen	00:34:11.3	00:11:02.0	30	F	16th Female 30-39
89	217	Sara Morey	00:34:35.2	00:11:09.0	39	F	17th Female 30-39
90	291	Elaine Schneider	00:34:43.1	00:11:12.0	40	F	9th Female 40-49
91	289	Ali Newby	00:34:58.1	00:11:17.0	32	F	18th Female 30-39
92	183	Jackie Evans	00:35:00.1	00:11:17.0	44	F	10th Female 40-49
93	160	Bryan Burke	00:35:06.9	00:11:19.0	34	М	11th Male 30-39
94	196	Karen Guillon	00:35:17.9	00:11:23.0	38	F	19th Female 30-39
95	172	Kitty Cummings	00:35:25.7	00:11:25.0	56	F	12th Female 50-59
96	153	Mandy Blackwell	00:35:26.7	00:11:26.0	41	F	11th Female 40-49
97	174	Wendy Cummings	00:35:58.4	00:11:36.0	48	F	12th Female 40-49
98	262	Angela Zick	00:36:01.1	00:11:37.0	42	F	13th Female 40-49
99	274	Diane Barton	00:36:50.2	00:11:53.0	60	F	5th Female 60-69
100	178	Denise Dedman	00:36:48.5	00:11:52.0	50	F	13th Female 50-59
101	200	Sylvia Hodel	00:37:24.1	00:12:04.0	65	F	6th Female 60-69
102	240	Scott Stanley	00:38:12.2	00:12:19.0	39	М	12th Male 30-39
103	237	Amber Smacher	00:38:13.2	00:12:20.0	35	F	20th Female 30-39
104	167	Beth Congdon	00:39:34.2	00:12:46.0	43	F	14th Female 40-49
105	223	William Ondrako	00:40:20.4	00:13:01.0	65	М	6th Male 60-69
106	170	Sarah Crampton	00:40:30.1	00:13:04.0	31	F	21st Female 30-39
107	190	Elizabeth French	00:41:20.2	00:13:20.0	39	F	22nd Female 30-39
108	152	Anne Berent	00:43:17.5	00:13:58.0	54	F	14th Female 50-59
109	239	Ashley Smith	00:44:29.8	00:14:21.0	22	F	7th Female 20-29

110	235	Suzanne Schneider	00:45:37.4	00:14:43.0	56	F	15th Female 50-59
111	283	Misa Morreall	00:49:17.4	00:15:54.0	24	F	8th Female 20-29
112	284	Edmond Morreall	00:49:18.6	00:15:54.0	48	M	8th Male 40-49
113	176	Kathleen Davila	00:50:30.0	00:16:17.0	54	F	16th Female 50-59
114	177	Ana Davila	00:50:29.2	00:16:17.0	23	F	9th Female 20-29
115	209	Katherine Loveland	00:51:04.7	00:16:28.0	34	F	23rd Female 30-39
116	282	Stephanie Gilfillan	00:51:03.8	00:16:28.0	34	F	24th Female 30-39
117	182	Alicia Evans	00:51:45.1	00:16:42.0	25	F	10th Female 20-29
118	260	Tim Woodward	00:51:53.5	00:16:44.0	27	M	5th Male 20-29
119	215	Melanie McKitrick	00:52:00.4	00:16:46.0	46	F	15th Female 40-49
120	175	Karen Cummings	00:52:17.1	00:16:52.0	45	F	16th Female 40-49
121	188	Maureen Forshee	00:52:17.5	00:16:52.0	34	F	25th Female 30-39
122	163	Troy Carey	00:57:39.1	00:18:36.0	23	M	6th Male 20-29
123	162	Shawn Carey	00:57:39.8	00:18:36.0	25	M	7th Male 20-29
124	272	Charlene Richner	00:57:38.7	00:18:35.0	50	F	17th Female 50-59
125	181	Steve Drake	01:06:25.7	00:21:25.0	42	M	9th Male 40-49
126	180	Erica Drake	01:06:25.7	00:21:25.0	41	F	17th Female 40-49
127	149	Deb Barnes	01:20:00.0	00:25:48.0	66	F	7th Female 60-69